OPTEK Technology Inc. — 1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, Texas 75006
Phone: (972) 323-2200 or (800) 341-4747    FAX: (972) 323-2396   sensors@optekinc.com   www.optekinc.com
Issue B     11/2010
Page 1 of 6
OPTEK reserves the right to make changes at any time in order to improve design and to supply the best product possible.
Photologic® Reflective Object Sensor
OPB760, OPB761, OPB762, OPB763 (Series N and T)
OPB770, OPB771, OPB772, OPB773 (Series NZ and TZ)

OPB760N
OPB775TZ
Ordering Information
Part
Number
LED Peak
Wavelength
Sensor
Photologic®
Reflection Distance
(Inch) Min / Max
Mounting
OPB760N
890 nm
Totem-Pole
0.080" / 0.220”
PCBoard .40”
(10.160 mm) leads)
OPB761N Open Collector
OPB762N Inv-Totem-Pole
OPB763N Inv-Open Collector
OPB760T Totem-Pole
OPB761T Open  Collector
OPB762T Inv-Totem-Pole
OPB763T Inv-Open Collector
OPB770NZ Totem-Pole
12” (304.800 mm)
26 AWG wire
OPB771NZ Open  Collector
OPB772NZ Inv-Totem-Pole
OPB773NZ Inv-Open Collector
OPB770TZ Totem-Pole
OPB771TZ Open  Collector
OPB772TZ Inv-Totem-Pole
OPB773TZ Inv-Open Collector
OPTEK Technology Inc. — 1645 Wallace Drive, Carrollton, Texas 75006
Phone: (972) 323-2200 or (800) 341-4747    FAX: (972) 323-2396   sensors@optekinc.com   www.optekinc.com
Issue B      11/2010
Page 2 of 6